
1800 South Oak Street, Suite 100  (217) 356-4221  
Champaign, IL  61820-6974

Executive Director:  Austin Therrell exec@aafco.org
President:  Josh Arbaugh president@aafco.org

155 West Market Street, 3rd Floor (717) 757-2888
York, PA 17401

Executive Director:  Steven Mandernach smandernach@afdo.org (717) 757-2888 X109

7700 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1000 (240) 485-2745
Bethesda, MD  20814

CEO:  Scott Becker scott.becker@aphl.org
Director of Food Safety:  Shari Shea shari.shea@aphl.org

2231 Crystal Drive, Suite 450 (202) 371-9090
Arlington, VA 22202

CEO:  Joseph Kanter, MD, MPH jkanter@astho.org
Senior Vice President for Public Health Programs & Practice: Abe Kulungara akulungara@astho.org

ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY

American Association of Feed Control Officials (AAFCO)

Association of Food and Drug Officials (AFDO)

Association of Public Health Laboratories (APHL)

Association of State and Territorial Health Officials (ASTHO)



30 Elliott Court (317) 696-0573
Martinsville, IN  46151-1331

Executive Director:  David McSwane, HSD dmcswane.cfp@gmail.com

2635 Century Parkway NE, Suite 700 (770) 458-3811
Atlanta, GA 30345

Executive Director:  Janet Hamilton jhamilton@cste.org
President:  Catherine M. Brown, DVM, MSc, MPH catherine.brown@mass.gov

4801 Hermitage Road, Suite 102 (804) 330-6380
Richmond, VA 23227

Executive Director:  Keith Skiles kskiles@issc.org

4350 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 610 (334) 240-7253
Arlington, VA 22203

President:  Beth Thompson beth.thompson@state.sd.us

Conference for Food Protection (CFP)

ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY

National Assembly of State Animal Health Officials (NASAHO)

Council of State and Territorial Epidemiologists (CSTE)

Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference (ISSC)



1201 Eye Street, NW, 4th Floor (202) 783-5550
Washington, DC  20005

CEO:  Lori Freeman lfreeman@naccho.org (202) 507-4271
Senior Advisor, Programs:  Jennifer Li jli@naccho.org (202) 507-4242

563 Carter Court, Suite B (920) 560-5644
Kimberly, WI  54136

Board President:  Nancy Terwoord
Membership Director:  Jamie Michael jamie@badgerbay.co

7 Elizabeth Road (202) 841-0066
Biddeford, ME  04005

Chair:  Casey McCue casey.mccue@agriculture.ny.gov (518) 457-1772
Executive Secretary: Cary Frye ncims.frye@outlook.com

4350 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 810 (202) 296-9680
Arlington, VA 22203

CEO:  Ted McKinney ted.mckinney@nasda.org
Senior Advisor, Policy & Science:  Bob Ehart bob.ehart@nasda.org
Sr. Director, Food Safety Programs: Joe Reardon joe.reardon@nasda.org

National Conference of Interstate Milk Shipments (NCIMS)

ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY

National Association of County and City Health Officials (NACCHO)

National Association of Local Boards of Health (NALBOH)

National Association of State Departments of Agriculture (NASDA)



720 South Colorado Blvd. Suite 325 (303) 802-2200
Denver, CO  80222

Executive Director:  David Dyjack, DrPh, CIH ddyjack@neha.org (303) 802-2127
Driector Program & Partnership:  Jesse Bliss jbliss@neha.org (202) 991-8769

4221 Mitchell Avenue (816) 671-1144
St. Joseph, MO  64507

Executive Director:  Ben Richey brichey@usaha.org
President:  Dr. Peter Mundschenk (702) 668-4551

January 2025

United States Animal Health Association (USAHA)

National Environmental Health Association  (NEHA)

ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY


